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v The ﬁ-ndersi ed, legal owner(s) of the property situate in Baltimore County and which is
d,.esmibed jn the gs.inescripegon and plat attached here~ and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a

Vaﬂahée trom Section e 1BO2.3 B (Se‘-"f‘!-.?.{‘.:".;._g:!:‘__1?_5_3_.{"".999"??1:’) to

- PETITIO FOR ZONING VARJANCE

'1'0‘ THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

-
- n e e o e el YT B A s o e

of the Zoning Jations of Bawtimore County, to the Zening Law of Baltimore County; for the
following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty)

1. Housé 418 too small and mother has to move in because
of healthk reasons

BALTIMORE. COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

- 3 TR i S N R - _ P : S 8 BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE
Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations. ‘ A ¥ o o R | - " . R v S 1

: I . - _ | May 16, 1985 HARRY | PISTEL P E
g - f above Variance advertising, posting, ete., upon filing of g ;3 N TR o ' _ ‘ o R DIRECTOR
eﬁt?&:::raﬁg’f?g'rtﬁ:rt%g’}g t’e‘:p:nn‘slg:rg tg be bound by the mni?xgg gggul-ations and restrictions — v f R - BALTIMORE ACO{U_N.TY OFFICE OF PLANNING § ZONING Lowrn el Ms. Mabel Rae Glatthaar
galtimore County adopted pursuant to th2 Zoning Law For Baltimore County. ! B R : Cohnty bffice : Buildihg L S S county 35255.5&3"5". 356 Bigley Road

- B LI ST : L . L . ; Towson, Maryland 21204 i i

I/We do solemnly declare and affirm, 3 I o . 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue | ey Y Linthicum, Maryland 21227
under the penalties of perjury, that I/we : S _ - Towson, Maryland 21204 _ c e 8 .

are the legal owner(s) of the property , B . o .

which is the subject of this Petition.

July 3, 1985

olo Mr. srnold Jablon

Zoning Commissioner
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

*

: Your petition has been received and accépted for filing this R Nicholas B. Commodari
. day of : m . ,19‘5. _ i ’ ' : o _ Chair=an RE:

=

Contract Purchaser: Legal Owner(s):
__Ma.hi;.l_-'l?g,&._ﬁ.c-nj)-ele.‘s;ﬂw:

(Type or Print Name)

Medel Rue. (ﬁtﬁlﬁlﬂs&aﬁ_-

Signature

Petitioner - Mabel Rose Clatthaar
MENBERS Variance Petition

o I,Lﬂ'b__\ - ' Enineecing Dear Ms. Glatthaar:
| Z——J Z Depactzient of ' " The Zoning Plans Advi i i

_ ) . TON " Traffic Engineering - g . visory Con_!mlttee has I'EVIEV:’Ed the
) 7 7 m % ioner ) . Seate Rosds Cormimmion plans submitted with the above referenced petition. The
o _ . ing Co >10T : . - fo}lgwmg co?megts are not intended to indicate the appro- :
Clatt] | o . Pareau of priateness of the zoning action requested, but to assure Dear Mr. Jablon:

__ geﬁ}ig"g-sm Fose ReC__e_:!.'}_fp@._Pf _ “": Prevention that 31% pigtigs ai'e made aware ofqplans 51‘ problems with g

etition . , ; : ] ftealth Dopartzent regard to the development plans that h beari B The followi
o hairman, Zoning Plans . : c-oP P may have a bearing on 09 corments are furniehed in regard to the plat subai
Attorney . C ’ | . this case. The Director of Planni i i - office f i . ; plat submitted to this
Committee - Froject ?lanning - - of Planning may file a written __ fice for review by the Zoning Advisory Committ nnec

ok ' ., _— _ Ardvisory ' : Building Deparcment report with the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations - item, 7 e¢ in co ticn with the subject
356 Bigley Road 27813 : R . : _ : f men as to the suitability of the Tequested zoning., .

_____ e e a2 o e e e — : ; ) : Board of Etduzat:ion General Com
- . m H
Phone No. ents

i

DN S R
.

Rer JItem #299 (1984-1985)

Property Owner: M.bel Rose Glatthaar
N/S Bigley Avenue, 680' W Bero Rd.
District 13th :
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{Type or Print Name)

N

A ) S T A S W i -

City and State

itorney for Petitioner;

Zoning ACRINIELIE%i0n Enclosed are all comments submitted from the members

___Linthicum, Maryland ________________ Induserial Oft:‘he Committee at this time that offer or request infor- : The Petitioner must provide neces
City and State Develop=ens mation on your petition. If similar comments from the ' Permanent) to prevent creatin

s : _ remaining members are received, I will forward them t ' especially by the .
' et : . . 0 you, concentration of surface waters.
Narie, address and phone number of legal owner, con- _ B R s R 1 Otherwise, any comment that is not informative will be ' which may result, due to improper Correction of any problem

P - ; s s . . radi -
tract purchaser or representative to be contacted | - e S 3 L ] g!ar_;ed in the hearing file. This petition was accepted for . tacil%ties, would be the full respgnsib:gi:; ::ngze;e:ﬁ:::::tm“ of drainage
AZAR GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC. E— ‘ _ LR IR 1ling on the date of the enclosed filing certificate and a - '
’ T = i L L e T hearing scheduled accordingly. : Development of this property through s.tripping grading and stabilizati
o : T i . PR SRR SR R T could result in a sedi ' a zation
5 AZar Court, Arbutus, Md. 2L7-3801 2 PP T R PR A YA R . Very truly yours downstream of the p:o;:::t poilutig'-‘ problem, damaging private and public holdings
‘xtmrney's Telephone No_: ________ —,emmm—————- = - o o . B o e . . e o o S Y e o ' ] . 8 . . ! o :‘ "_"7:: ﬁ : ‘ '7 ' . Y' g gra lng PEl’mit is' theretg:e' necessarr fo‘ all

Phone No. s . ’ . ﬁ / - grading, includ{.ng the stripping of top soil,
~

NICHOLAS B. COMIODARI
Chairman

NBCibsc Zoning Plans Advisory Committce ) BMES A.f lie serulochief
ureau of Public Services

sary drainage facjlities {temporary or
g any nuisances or damages to adjacent properties,

City and State

Very truly yours,
__________________ 19-?.5..., that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as -

b4 by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-
Fhmore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning

r of Baltimore County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore

dien o 8 A A AN e K PO RES

SRS

. Enclosures . JAM:PMO:blp
day of .dume______________ , 11:15  oclock SUres , P

et W

cc: Azar General Contractors, Inc. o cc: File
S Azar Court :
Arbutus, Md., 21227
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BALTIMORE COUNTY - 45\ BALTIMORE COUNTY
DEPARTMENT QF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING : FIRE DEPARTMENT ‘ DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS & LICENSES May 13, 1985
T 225, BALTIMORE COUNTY i , TOWSON MARYLAND 21204 bl L%X{i?gOMARYLAND 21204-2586 i g TOWSON . MARYLAND 21204
2IEE) OFRICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING 2 494-3550 : _ _‘ ' ., 494-3610
SPYY/ TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 : . \
494-3201 STEPHEN E. COLLINS E?-I%F H. REINCKE : TED ZALESK! IR
DRECTOR & CFTeER DIRECTCR May 16, 1985 ‘. ' May 15, 1985 DIRECTOR

e

Mr., Arnold Jablon
) Zoning Commissioner
ia ' ST Office of Planning and Zoning : Mr. Arpold Jeblom, Zening Commissiooer
My, A a J . (LT . . . i . +
. Zonin;ngémi::%g:er Baltimore County Office Building . grne- uﬁlﬂmﬂ 21.-26: Zoning
Mr, Arnold Jablon i1di - L Towson, Maryland 21204 umatle
Zoning Commissioner MA\( 20, 985 - County Office Building .o ’

Towson, Maryland 21204 Deex Mr, Jahlens
f i ! 4 . - L) :
ggﬂﬁﬂ.%m?aﬂﬂ %‘H’G . ‘ Attontion: Nick Commodari, Chairman . : Comsnts oo Itew # 239  Zooing Mdvisary Committee Mesting are aa followe:

Zoning Plans Advisory Committee : n

‘ : Froperty 0wner: Mabel Rose Glatthear
i!:;ﬂg g\é‘law Meeting of AP{ZH.30, 1985 : : Item No. 296,[299,) 300, 301, 302, 303, 304, 305, 307, 308, 309, 310, 311, 312 Locationt N/S. Bigley Avenue, 680' W. Bero Road
Property Owier: MABEL Rose GLaTThaAR Property Owner 313, 314 Meeting of April 30, 1985 RL: Property Owner: Mabel Rose Glatthaar 13tk.

District:
Location: le B Locati . :
IGLEST A Lo, BERO Ry cation: .
s N E,680 Ro « B Existing Zoning: Location: N/S Bigley Avenue, 680' W Bero Road APELITAsLE ITRME ARY CTRCLEDt

Dear Mr. Jablon:

Proposed Zoning: ) ] @ A11 struetures shall conforw to the Baltimore County Bullding s sdopted by Councii Bill #17-85,

Tne Division of Current Planning and Development has reviewed the subject s Item Na,: 299 Zoning Agenda: Meeting of 4-30-85 g T A A T X L I A AT E Ak S b i ek S N A AT L58% and othar applicable Codes and Standards.

petitfon and of fers the following comments. The §tems checked below are ) '

applicable. Centlemen: ' 4 tuilding and other miscellanecus permits shall be required baiure the start of any constructiom,
(X)There are no site planning factors requiring comment.

JA County Review Groun Meeting is required. - Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has heen surveyed by this C. Residemtials Two sets of oomstruction drawings are Tequired to fils & permit application. The seal of
1A County Review Group meeting was held and the minutes will be ¥

: . ; 1 ; > registered in Maryland A7chitect or Enginesr is/is not rejired op plens aod technical dsta. »
);oruard by the Bureau of Public Services. : Bores: - Bur;&u and thedcome'nts be.lo:r :;a:..'ked :.;Jthfa.n ;X"lare ;pplgable amitrequzrea .
his site is part of a larger tract; therfore it is defined as a District: to be corrected cr incorporated into e final plans for e property,
subdivision, The plan must show th:g entire tract. K ‘ i D. Commereials Three sets of constructiom drwdings sealed and signed Dy 1 registersd im Maryland Architect

\ ' , : or Engineer ohall bo required to fils with ¢ poomit applicstiod. Reproduced secls are not scceptable,
’2or:§2;gn21eﬂgf'ia]llauﬁd;gu;;en:{:?d must be recorded prior { ) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are reguired and shall be

}The access 1s not sattsfactory. Dear Mr, Jablon: located at intervals or feet along an approved read in ;
The circulation on this site 1s not satisfactory. ) accordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the ; :

The parking arrangement is not satisfactory. . . . than 1'=0 %o an tnterisr lct line, . . T o b ke
Parking calculations must Be shown on the plan. Department of Public Works. ; ST Ses Yabls LT, S~ , 5ection luibeZ snd THole luGl. Bo openinge are permiteed in an
¥This property contains soils which are A2fined as wetlands, and The Department of Traffic Engineering has nu comments ‘ TFerior wai] within 30 of g Ioterlor Jot Line. .
for item numbers 296, 299, 300, 301, 302, 303, 304, 305, 307, 308, 309, 310, . A second means of vehicle access is regquired fur the site,

)gevelopment on these sofls 1s prohibfted. 1
onstruction in or alteration of the floodplain fs prohibited . . ptracture doss not oomply with Tabl for pecmissshie height/ares. Reply to the requested
under the provisions of Section 22-98 of the Development 311, 312, 313, and 314: . _ . T e s e e et TotL) s ey tote et sining 30 Dospit/eres ao

The vehicle dead end condition shown at . comstruction type is trovided, Fee Table 401 and 505 mnd have your Architect/Enginser contsct this department.

Regulations.
}Development of this site may constitute a potentia) conflict with
{4‘: //;/Dd/? The requested verimnce appears to confliot with Eection(s) s of the Bultimere
“h e letf ] Flmer EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Department. A Coumty Fullding Cade. .
Michael S. Flanigan

the Baltimore County Master Plan.
JThe amended Development Plan was approved by the Planning Board
. . ] : : required Change of Usa/Oooxpancy Permit slteration permit Viutiu. aall alse
Traffic Engilueering Assoc. 1I The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts of the :':";,_{ﬂ‘:f;:’,;“ e Bute of aocertable mocsyrwstios ylone l_::mmmt::vin.:j.a' structure is

MSF/ccm i 1 i inni Lo . ‘ to be Altemsd im order to With the Co's requirsssnts o the DAV ush., Marylmnd Architesturs) ar - -
/ _ Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning of operation ;  te THo oonzly Toa ¢ aiTen ahe o ue pfia-bi il
' ' to Mized Usee . Ses Section 12 of the INITTEng Cote.

411 Tse Urowmyw except Bk Single Pamily Detached Dwellioge yequire s aivimm of ) howr fire reting for
extericr valls o'2eer than 6'=0 to am interior lot line. N-4 Dee Croew re 8 one bor vall if closer

A R B S R A A e

on »
JLandscaping: Must comply with Baltimore County Landscape Manual.
JThe property fs located in a deficient service area as defined by
Bi11 178-79. Ho building permit may be {ssued until a Reserve
?apacity Use Certificate has bean issued. The deficient service

s .
JThe property 1s Jocated in a traffic area controlled by & *0* Jevel
intersection as defined by Bi11 178-79, and as conditions change
traffic capacity may becom: more 1imited. The Basic Services Areas
are re-evaluated annually by the County Council,
JAdditional commenis: :

The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shail

comply with all applicable requirements of the National Fire Protection The sroposed project sppecrs to be located in s Flood Flaln, Fi&:3/Aiverine. Please ses the sttached
]

to locat
Y : - 26 editi i : - oopy of Seutiom 516.0 of the Building Code as adepted by Bill #17-85. Eire pleds shall show the correct |
i:soczatzon Standard No. 10l ®"Life Safety Code%, 1976 edition prior oopy of A i A dopted by 211 .

@ OCCUpPAncy. evaticos sbove sea level the o4 the finl 0¥ "_'1“ """’“‘”“"""‘" *

e

Commeritas

Site plans are approved, as drawn.

The Fire Prevention Bureau has no comments, at this time,

e

Eugene A. Bober

£ Noted and ~ . These abbrevisted comments reflect only or the information srovided by the eravings rimitted to the Gffice
Chief, Current Plamning end Pevel at § foted an - o £? Pluming snd iwoing and are Bot intenosd to he comotrusd as 1 b of any perait. Y A
cc:  James Hoswell ' ™ velopmer REVIEWER: - Approved: Wh W ‘s applicant mey obtain wdditional informatec by vieiting Room 127 of the Cowuty Cffics Building st 111

- . ) - : ¥. Chesipeure Avemue, Towswun, Marylsnd 21 20. L4 -
Plagnifig Gjou Fire Prevention Bureau . g o /{{bpté,. g’W

. . PP . T M2 t, E. Burnhes, Chief .
Special Inspection Division | - Ailding Flws heview _ s,

b

i
el




Pumﬁant to the advertisement, posting of property, and put:lxc hearing on the Peﬁﬁon and :it

* appearing that strict compliance with the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations weuld/would not
r;smt in practical difficulty and unrea_'x;_dn_ablg;har-t’i;téi? upon the Petitioner(s) an_d the granting of
the variance(s) requested wi}lil‘éwm‘ not ;adverﬁely‘_aéect the health, safety, and .géneral welfare of
the community, tﬁe \lrat:'i-ance('sl) shbt;ld | /sl;dﬁld n&t be gx;a:ited. . -; pu
Cherefore, IT IS ORbERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this | BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND .

S — 19;—-—, that the ﬁerein Petition for Variance(s) to permit _ PE
’ o : INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE TITION FOR VARIANCE

13th Election District
Arnold Jablon

Date_....May 22,1285 e ‘ LOCATION: North side Bigley Avenue, 680 ft. West of Brro Road
; (356 Bigley Avenue)

DATE AND TIME: Wednesday, June 5, 1985 at 11:15 a.m.

SUBJECT. Zoning Petitions ! 7-A, B5-340-A, B5-343-A, 85-344-A, PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake
B5-345-A and B5-346~A Avenue, Towson, Maryland

The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act and BeginmngR;ad at a pr?int]mmrthm side of Bigley Avenue, 680° west of
Regulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing: ” : Bermorded ama:ﬂ beﬂf land recordas Lots o?ﬁa?ltockjmri oCamf th;e glgafd

Petition for Variance t it d setback of 38 ft. Bock 19, Folic 134.
e ar o permit a rear yard setback o Also as 356 Bigley Avenue.

in lieu of the required 50 ft.

There are no comprehensive planning factors requiring
comment on this petition.

Norman E. Gerber, Djreqfor
Office of Planning and

NEG:JGH:s1lm '; Being the property of _ Mabel Rae Glatthaar as shown on
' the plat filed with the Zoning Office.

In the event that this Petition is granted, a building permit may be issued within
the thirty (30) day appeal period. The Zoning Cormissioner will, however, enter-
tain any request for a stay of the issuance of said permit during this period for
good cause showm. Such request must be received in writing by the date of the
hearing set above or made at the hearing.

BY ORDER OF

ARNOLD JABLON
ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

| B - T o ® Q.
BALTIMORE COUNTY . | May 8, 1933 |

OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING §
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 Me. Mabel Rae Clatthaar P IN RE: PETITION ZONING VARIANCE BEFORE THE

356 Bigley Road ‘ ‘i N/S of Bigley Avenue, 680"

THE 7 ss1 : fww-!:“ 494-3353 |
BEFORE CGNING COMMISSIONER . Linthicuas, Maryland 21217 W of Bero Road {356 Blgley ZONING COMMISSIONER

RE: PETITIC: FOR VARTANCE
Avenue) - 13th Election

N/S Biqley Ave., 650' W of g ARNOLD JABLON
Bero Rd., (356 Bigley Ave.}, @ OF BALTIMORE COUNTY ‘* ZONING COMMISSIONER | NOTICE OF HEARING . District OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

13th District j  May 29, 1985
i —3450= ' M s Vatlm‘u: f Bero M . Mabel Rae Glatthaar, Case No. 85-346-A
MABEL RAE GLATTHAAR, Petitioner Case No. 85-346-A :/; Bigley Ave., 5)0 Ve ro R4,
PRI I I 356 Bigley Avenus
FARANCE Ms. Mabel Rae Glatthaar ‘ Mabel Rae Clatthasr = Petitioner Petitioner &
ENTRY OF APP 356 Bigley Road Case Ko, 83-346-4 @ = & & & ® @
‘ Linthicum, Maryland 21227 |
: ' ) FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS OF LAW

Ploase enter the appearance of the People's Counsel in the ‘ : TIME: _ 11115 s.m.

above-captioned matter. Notices should be sent of any hearing dates or .

The Petitioner herein reguests a variance to permit a rear yard setback of

:--Petition for VariggE?

ings i i imin N/S Bigley Ave. s 0
other proceedings in this matter and of the passage of any prel ary AR St Ave;’me) !
Mabel Rae Glatthaar - Petitioner

or final Order. Case No. 85-346=A : :
Avenue, Townon, Maryland , The Petitioner appeared and testified. Melvin Hickman, Azar General Con-

£ B Rd. : DATE: _ Wednasday, Juna 5, 1985 ' _
¢ro ’ _ ‘ 38 feet instead of the required 50 feet to enclose an existing porch, as shown

ACE: R 106, C Office Building, 111 West Ch k
PLACE: Room ounty ice Building eg esapeake on Petitioner's Exhibit 1.

tractors, Inc., also testified on behalf of the Petitioner. There wvere no Pro-

Phyllis/Cole Friedman ) This is to advise you that _¢45.58 is due for advertising and posting $ Azar Court
Pecple's Counsel for Baltimore County of the above property. Ardutus, Marylasd 21217 :
, : ; Testimony indicated that the subject property, zoned D.R.10.5, is improved

%{5&.@ 0'&/ ; e
ced Aszar Ceneral Contractors, Ine.

testants.

p/ Thl? fee must be paid an_d our zoning sign and post r‘eturnet'i on the day _ : with the Petitioner's row home. The Petitioner proposes to enclose a 22' x 1%
T /M?’*M_M""V’-”"_'_' of the hearing before an Order is issued. Do not remove sign until day of hearing. ‘ 2
T/ —

s.'_’
=7

porch in order to provicde needed 1iving space for her 1ll mother who moved f‘ro:i

gztef: ng Z?:}ﬁmmml Please make the check payable to Baltimore County, Maryland, and
puty recp remit to Mrs. Arlene January, Zoning Office, Room 113, County Office Building,

Rm. 223, Court House -
Towson, MD 21204 Towson, Maryland 21204, before the hearing.

494-2138

Florida and has been in and out of area hospitals. The Petitioner, her husband,

and their two sons, ages 22 and 15, presently live in the home, and there i3

insufficient space to provide some semblance of privacy to the individuel family

Singerely,
i

R T R o S T o T

oo T . )
et P [ N

T ST

Y e - 7 : , o - ,
T MEREBY CERTIFY that on Hhis day of ¥ay, B & oW . ALTIMOR.E COUNTY, MARYLAND : Illn-\ 007335 1’/ i BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND ' No. Q07433
8 REVENUE DIVISION ’ ' S ABLON i - OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION . _ o

f Appearance was mailed to Mabel Rae Glatthaar, GE OF FINANCE - _ . S -
of the foregoing Entry O X _ :: ::‘;QCE.LLANEOUS CASH RECEIFT _ . _ . i ) issioner HiSCELLANEOUS CA$H RECEIPT_

| L 6/12/B5 aceouT-

members. The enclosure will allow a bedroom and 3itting room for the Perition=-

er's mother.

356 Bigley Ave., tus, MD 21227, Petitioner; and Azar General Con- he Petitioner seeks relief from Section 1B02.3.B {becticn VI.C.4, 1945

p-01-615:000 — _ SidE -y ' J ST

DATE AccounT §agulatlons as amended in 1953},  pursuant to Secticn 307, Baltimore

FILING

.?Zz:__ i : . ‘M‘r .
16.83 ¢ 33 ° Zoning Regulations (BCZR).
AMOUNYT

s Auéum’ $

"}{31,51 Glattﬁaar o

A
area variarce may be granted where strict application of the zoning

rec hi
FROM

'd

pecriver  HMs.

e o mmm mme e
, 7 ; % (ning amount due . Cage $5-345-A
Peter Max Zimmernman o , iggiizis%ng and Posting

FOR:

regur ion would cause practical difficulty to the petitioner' #ind his .property.

McLekE v. Soley, 270 Hc’ 208 (1973). To Jvove practical difficulty for an area
a -l

var‘iaﬁce, the petitioner must meet the following: - ‘ L 11

l gll;‘g o

Figmpea

Ao e Tl

Britueaseseldiy

ORDER RECEIVED FOR

a EA2SF

. puldessessiBZ3

¥ CASHIER L ey :
ATURE OF st B BT -~ . s ) VALIDATION OR SIGHATURE OF CASHIER
" o —— - . O o by N, - RO

VALIDATION OR SIGN

0BT 24 145
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1. Wgﬁ;gi" Stgi‘éztc‘;zplizzczr"‘tgh reg;irime?tpwzuld Unzia; for whatever reason, tgis Ordir is revzrged, the P?gi- . }I)a 3? 57 9 ‘
8 y pr eu e property 1o perm e tioner would be required to return, an e respons e . , : .
purpose or render conformance unnecessarily burdensome; for returning, sald property to its original condition. 2 { f
2. whether the grant would do substantlial injustice to ap- - /%7 /, /7575 _
L plicant as well as other property owners in the dis- ! _ 1 )
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"PETITION FOR VARIANCE
- 13tk Eleetian Distriok

[
LOCATION: North side Tigley
Avenue, 680 ft. West of Bera
Road (5¢ Bigley Avenye)
DATR AND TIME: Wednes.
dey, Juns §, 1985 at 1I:15
! am,
(PUBLIC HEARING: Room
1 108, County Cifice Building,
.11 W, Chesapeaks Avanus,
i~ Towson, Maryland

Baltimore County, by authority
of tha Zoning Aot and Regu.
lations of Baltimore Oounty,
will hold & publie hearing:

Patition for Variancs to per-
mit e r*  yarq setback of 38
It. I8 L uf *ne réquired 50 1,

Being the Property of Mabe!
Rae Glatthaar ag shown on ths
plat fided with the Zoning 0Of-
tice,

In the event thgt this Pati-
tion s gFranted, o buillding
permit may be jsgueq within

Mod, The Zoning Commissioner
will, however, entertaln any
Fequest for a stay of the iagu.
ance of said pearmit during thig
period for good cause shown,
Buch request must be reosived
n writing by the dats of the
hearing met aboyy oF made at
the hearing,
By Order Of -
ARXOLD JABLON,
Zoning Commissionar

of Baltimore County
May 18, )

—
The Zoning Commissionar of

the thirty (30) day sppes] pe. .
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TOWSON, MD,, ool o’ S A ,
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Publisher
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ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
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o A .
Dist.rlct-/u?-r‘ - _V’» ______________________ cammeaceenmea-
Posted for: _.._._.. --- "-(‘f'r"'t'c{'{:}?"}""'_' ___________
Petitioner: -2’2@((&6-:43-.@1‘:;--.‘{:;3&“3% """""""

77 : (Pl Ly 22t fenl
Location of property:_ /.. -Lﬁaf};’.‘f:{ug‘f ffg.;.éff:ﬂ-:--.(,ﬁﬁ_-.( ..... ,,@

- - -
- - -
-----------
------------

-----------

--------------

--------------------

Remarks: . . .. it Dttt ol b D b b D L : - -; ":
Posted by ,.%};;/’f-./ﬁ;_-ﬂﬁ ............. Date of return:.. &~ 2% = fmall ..
Number of Signst yd




	19850-346-A_1
	19850-346-A_2
	19850-346-A_3
	19850-346-A_4

